©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1994
October, 2016 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
MMBTA05LT1/D
MMBTA05L, MMBTA06L
Driver Transistors
NPN Silicon
Features

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MMBTA05LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVMMBTA05LT1G* SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA05LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA06LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SMMBTA06LT1G* SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
MMBTA06LT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
SMMBTA06LT3G* SOT−23
(Pb−Free)